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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.327  3 of 11
  2 2 Wilson TODD / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 31.704 11 of 11 .377 .377
  3 1 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.768 10 of 11 .064 .441
  4 6 Jay WILSON / Raceline KTM KTM 32.545  4 of  8 .777 1.218
  5 14 Geran STAPLETON / TS Roofing Honda 32.732 12 of 12 .187 1.405
  6 J05 Jesse MADDEN / KSF Racng Husqvarna 32.782  7 of 12 .050 1.455
  7 64 Dylan WILLS / Dyson Motorsport Husqvarna 32.828  5 of  5 .046 1.501
  8 39 Taylor POTTER / X-Drive Honda 32.928  8 of  9 .100 1.601
  9 118 Callum NORTON / KTM Australia KTM 33.175 10 of 11 .247 1.848

 10 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ / Team Husqvarna Husqvarna 33.255 10 of 12 .080 1.928
 11 17 Cooper POZNIAK / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 33.384  4 of 11 .129 2.057
 12 151 Nick SUTHERLAND / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.519 10 of 10 .135 2.192

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
1 Jackson RICHARDSON 56.518 32.867 45.997 32.205 32.369 48.087 46.574 32.151 51.511 31.768 45.196
2 Wilson TODD 45.858 36.671 32.694 40.182 32.071 44.501 31.886 48.502 32.004 45.589 31.704
3 Chris BLOSE (USA) 59.301 42.162 31.327 38.651 36.591 43.283 31.688 42.611 31.623 39.753 31.462

J05 Jesse MADDEN 50.251 37.129 40.145 33.405 33.052 40.347 32.782 41.294 33.499 37.435 35.397 33.368
6 Jay WILSON 34.436 1:26.611 59.467 32.545 1:11.696 32.814 57.595 55.242
14 Geran STAPLETON 43.407 34.352 36.769 37.262 33.207 33.028 43.729 38.470 33.047 32.862 52.330 32.732
17 Cooper POZNIAK 1:03.077 34.757 42.264 33.384 46.752 33.660 33.974 57.718 36.105 34.780 33.722
39 Taylor POTTER 52.568 52.457 33.424 58.188 1:00.357 33.338 45.310 32.928 56.728
47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ 39.524 34.102 34.720 33.984 34.299 33.412 54.760 38.299 35.082 33.255 33.791 34.051
64 Dylan WILLS 38.070 1:28.366 34.234 1:05.104 32.828
118 Callum NORTON 48.768 36.254 33.350 38.430 34.097 51.982 35.782 42.701 44.266 33.175 33.338
151 Nick SUTHERLAND 56.969 54.559 33.758 52.889 40.046 33.815 42.854 41.223 45.937 33.519

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
1  Jackson RICHARDSON  (3rd) 1 34.903 15.348 50.251

1 41.551 14.967 56.518 2 18.041 19.088 37.129
2 18.362 14.505 32.867 3 19.424 20.721 40.145
3 20.574 25.423 45.997 4 18.188 15.217 33.405
4 17.967 14.238 32.205 5 17.963 15.089 33.052
5 18.130 14.239 32.369 6 22.366 17.981 40.347
6 22.930 25.157 48.087 7 17.794 14.988 32.782
7 19.081 27.493 46.574 8 23.631 17.663 41.294
8 17.873 14.278 32.151 9 18.563 14.936 33.499
9 30.347 21.164 51.511 10 20.811 16.624 37.435
10 17.692 14.076 31.768 11 17.934 17.463 35.397
11 19.894 25.302 45.196 12 17.971 15.397 33.368

2  Wilson TODD  (2nd) 6  Jay WILSON  (4th)
1 31.013 14.845 45.858 1 18.923 15.513 34.436
2 18.179 18.492 36.671 2 31.000 55.611 1:26.611
3 17.978 14.716 32.694 3 24.175 35.292 59.467
4 23.632 16.550 40.182 4 17.660 14.885 32.545
5 17.504 14.567 32.071 5 24.628 47.068 1:11.696
6 24.727 19.774 44.501 6 17.647 15.167 32.814
7 17.322 14.564 31.886 7 26.901 30.694 57.595
8 30.662 17.840 48.502 8 19.815 35.427 55.242
9 17.440 14.564 32.004
10 25.604 19.985 45.589 14  Geran STAPLETON  (5th)
11 17.273 14.431 31.704 1 28.777 14.630 43.407

2 19.307 15.045 34.352
3  Chris BLOSE (USA)  (1st) 3 20.546 16.223 36.769

1 45.083 14.218 59.301 4 18.421 18.841 37.262
2 20.790 21.372 42.162 5 18.146 15.061 33.207
3 17.378 13.949 31.327 6 18.170 14.858 33.028
4 17.424 21.227 38.651 7 23.649 20.080 43.729
5 17.431 19.160 36.591 8 18.992 19.478 38.470
6 18.811 24.472 43.283 9 17.998 15.049 33.047
7 17.460 14.228 31.688 10 17.970 14.892 32.862
8 23.080 19.531 42.611 11 31.981 20.349 52.330
9 17.509 14.114 31.623 12 18.020 14.712 32.732
10 22.230 17.523 39.753
11 17.384 14.078 31.462 17  Cooper POZNIAK  (11th)

1 47.526 15.551 1:03.077
J05  Jesse MADDEN  (6th) 2 18.708 16.049 34.757
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
3 22.110 20.154 42.264 64  Dylan WILLS  (7th)
4 18.165 15.219 33.384 1 23.071 14.999 38.070
5 22.013 24.739 46.752 2 25.334 1:03.032 1:28.366
6 18.124 15.536 33.660 3 18.730 15.504 34.234
7 18.189 15.785 33.974 4 27.717 37.387 1:05.104
8 26.847 30.871 57.718 5 17.787 15.041 32.828
9 19.884 16.221 36.105
10 18.503 16.277 34.780 118  Callum NORTON  (9th)
11 18.271 15.451 33.722 1 32.921 15.847 48.768

2 18.173 18.081 36.254
39  Taylor POTTER  (8th) 3 18.045 15.305 33.350

1 37.748 14.820 52.568 4 21.396 17.034 38.430
2 23.213 29.244 52.457 5 18.448 15.649 34.097
3 18.365 15.059 33.424 6 27.517 24.465 51.982
4 25.747 32.441 58.188 7 18.218 17.564 35.782
5 18.605 41.752 1:00.357 8 18.309 24.392 42.701
6 18.551 14.787 33.338 9 19.268 24.998 44.266
7 23.029 22.281 45.310 10 18.167 15.008 33.175
8 18.351 14.577 32.928 11 18.099 15.239 33.338
9 33.478 23.250 56.728

151  Nick SUTHERLAND  (12th)
47  Bailey MALKIEWICZ  (10th) 1 40.609 16.360 56.969

1 23.922 15.602 39.524 2 27.186 27.373 54.559
2 18.524 15.578 34.102 3 18.141 15.617 33.758
3 18.439 16.281 34.720 4 22.737 30.152 52.889
4 18.439 15.545 33.984 5 18.966 21.080 40.046
5 18.245 16.054 34.299 6 18.234 15.581 33.815
6 18.129 15.283 33.412 7 20.132 22.722 42.854
7 23.613 31.147 54.760 8 19.726 21.497 41.223
8 18.584 19.715 38.299 9 24.998 20.939 45.937
9 19.180 15.902 35.082 10 18.135 15.384 33.519
10 18.108 15.147 33.255
11 18.299 15.492 33.791
12 18.184 15.867 34.051

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:13.626 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ Husqvarna 34.102 2
1:29.385 1 Jackson RICHARDSON Yamaha 32.867 2
1:55.223 2 Wilson TODD Yamaha 32.694 3
2:12.790 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) Honda 31.327 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Qualifying - Seeded Group

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Split 1 Split 2 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 W. TODD 17.273 C. BLOSE 13.949 C. BLOSE 31.327 31.327
2 C. BLOSE 17.378 J. RICHARDSON 14.076 W. TODD 31.704 31.704
3 J. WILSON 17.647 W. TODD 14.431 J. RICHARDS 31.768 31.768
4 J. RICHARDSON 17.692 T. POTTER 14.577 J. WILSON 32.532 32.545
5 D. WILLS 17.787 G. STAPLETON 14.630 G. STAPLETO 32.600 32.732
6 J. MADDEN 17.794 J. WILSON 14.885 J. MADDEN 32.730 32.782
7 G. STAPLETON 17.970 J. MADDEN 14.936 D. WILLS 32.786 32.828
8 C. NORTON 18.045 D. WILLS 14.999 T. POTTER 32.928 32.928
9 B. MALKIEWICZ 18.108 C. NORTON 15.008 C. NORTON 33.053 33.175
10 C. POZNIAK 18.124 B. MALKIEWICZ 15.147 B. MALKIEWI 33.255 33.255
11 N. SUTHERLAND 18.135 C. POZNIAK 15.219 C. POZNIAK 33.343 33.384
12 T. POTTER 18.351 N. SUTHERLAND 15.384 N. SUTHERLA 33.519 33.519

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 12/11/17 Printed at: 12:51

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q06  Q07  Lap  

1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) / Penrite Honda Honda 31.327 31.327
2 2 Wilson TODD / DPH Motorsport Yamaha 31.704 31.704
3 1 Jackson RICHARDSON / Serco Yamaha Yamaha 31.768 31.768
4 6 Jay WILSON / Raceline KTM KTM 32.545 32.545
5 14 Geran STAPLETON / TS Roofing Honda 32.732 32.732
6 J05 Jesse MADDEN / KSF Racng Husqvarna 32.782 32.782
7 64 Dylan WILLS / Dyson Motorsport Husqvarna 32.828 32.828
8 39 Taylor POTTER / X-Drive Honda 32.928 32.928
9 118 Callum NORTON / KTM Australia KTM 33.175 33.175
10 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ / Team Husqvarna Husqvarna 33.255 33.255
11 17 Cooper POZNIAK / GYTR Yamaha Yamaha 33.384 33.384
12 38 Morgan FOGARTY / Raceline KTM KTM 33.429 33.429
13 151 Nick SUTHERLAND / CRF Honda Racing Honda 33.519 33.519
14 100 Jye ROBERTS / Team Husqvarna Husqvarna 34.450 34.450
15 21 James BROWN Yamaha 34.492 34.492
16 92 Jye DICKSON KTM 34.674 34.674
17 35 Ricky LATIMER / Latimer Racing Yamaha 34.771 34.771
18 99 John PRUTTI Yamaha 35.163 35.163
19 46 Hugh McKAY / Performance Yamaha Yamaha 35.302 35.302
20 602 Lochie LATIMER / Latimer Racing Yamaha 35.945 35.945
21 237 Chandler BURNS / Davey Motorsport KTM 37.130 37.130
22 217 Jake CAHIR Honda 37.411 37.411
23 146 Jed POLOMKA Husqvarna 37.457 37.457
24 273 Evan HOOD Yamaha 38.401 38.401

Number of Qualifiers: 24
Non-qualifiers
25 12 Josh LINTHORNE KTM 38.585 38.585

***  NON-QUALIFIERS TO BE HELD AS RESERVES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Pos No Name Time  

1 2 Wilson TODD 31.704
2 6 Jay WILSON 32.545
3 J05 Jesse MADDEN 32.782
4 39 Taylor POTTER 32.928
5 47 Bailey MALKIEWICZ 33.255
6 38 Morgan FOGARTY 33.429
7 100 Jye ROBERTS 34.450
8 92 Jye DICKSON 34.674
9 99 John PRUTTI 35.163
10 602 Lochie LATIMER 35.945
11 217 Jake CAHIR 37.411
12 273 Evan HOOD 38.401

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 2
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 12:40:56
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 12
Track: Good Printed at: 12:51

Pos No Name Time  

1 3 Chris BLOSE (USA) 31.327
2 1 Jackson RICHARDSON 31.768
3 14 Geran STAPLETON 32.732
4 64 Dylan WILLS 32.828
5 118 Callum NORTON 33.175
6 17 Cooper POZNIAK 33.384
7 151 Nick SUTHERLAND 33.519
8 21 James BROWN 34.492
9 35 Ricky LATIMER 34.771
10 46 Hugh McKAY 35.302
11 237 Chandler BURNS 37.130
12 146 Jed POLOMKA 37.457

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


